| INCIDENT | DATE/TIME [ LOCATION DESCRIPTION

202009214717 9/21/2020 0:22 UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009214718 9/21/2020 6:48 UNIT BLOCK PENNSYLVANIA AVE ROBBERY-STRONG ARM-HIGHWAY

202009214720 9/21/2020 10:30 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
202009214721 9/21/2020 12:03 UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202009214723 9/21/2020 12:46 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY LOST & FOUND - MISSING JUVENILE MALE
202009214722 9/21/2020 12:49 1300 BLOCK WALNUT ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009214724 9/21/2020 14:23 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202009214725 9/21/2020 15:47 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009214728 9/21/2020 15:55 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID

202009214727 9/21/2020 16:27 2800 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202009214726 9/21/2020 16:49 UNIT BLOCK PAUL NELMS DR FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009214729 9/21/2020 17:01 4400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202009224731 9/21/2020 18:41 1300 BLOCK 13 OAK ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202009224737 9/21/2020 18:57 UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV TRAFFIC OFFENSES

202009214730 9/21/2020 19:43 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD ASSIST WEST BRANDYWINE POLICE
202009224732 9/21/2020 23:12 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009224733 9/21/2020 23:50 1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224734 9/22/2020 0:10 1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224735 9/22/2020 0:37 UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224736 9/22/2020 1:18 200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224738 9/22/2020 5:51 200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224739 9/22/2020 5:51 UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009224746 9/22/2020 9:26 UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202009224740 9/22/2020 9:37 500 BLOCK LANCASTER CT MENTAL HEALTH

202009224747 9/22/2020 9:57 UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
202009224748 9/22/2020 11:41 4000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202009224745 9/22/2020 11:45 400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202009224749 9/22/2020 12:22 UNIT BLOCK COURTNEY LN ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202009224741 9/22/2020 12:23 3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER

202009224753 9/22/2020 14:11 200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202009224750 9/22/2020 14:28 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202009224751 9/22/2020 15:32 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

202009224754 9/22/2020 16:02 UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009224752 9/22/2020 16:51 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

202009224755 9/22/2020 17:53 UNIT BLOCK MARSHALLTON RD ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

202009234756

9/23/2020 1:52

100 BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
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| DATE/TIME

[ LOCATION

DESCRIPTION

202009234757
202009234761
202009234759
202009234760
202009234762
202009234763
202009234764
202009234766
202009234765
202009234767
202009234768
202009234771
202009234770
202009234772
202009234773
202009234774
202009234775
202009234776
202009244777
202009244779
202009244780
202009244781
202009244783
202009244784
202009244785
202009244786
202009244787
202009254788
202009254791
202009254789
202009254790
202009254792
202009254793
202009254795
202009254796
202009254798

9/23/2020 4:13

9/23/2020 7:38

9/23/2020 8:35

9/23/2020 9:01

9/23/2020 9:31

9/23/2020 10:13
9/23/2020 10:52
9/23/2020 11:28
9/23/2020 12:17
9/23/2020 14:01
9/23/2020 14:56
9/23/2020 15:59
9/23/2020 16:08
9/23/2020 16:49
9/23/2020 18:07
9/23/2020 19:25
9/23/2020 19:30
9/23/2020 21:58
9/23/2020 23:50
9/24/2020 10:20
9/24/2020 11:11
9/24/2020 12:33
9/24/2020 13:46
9/24/2020 16:12
9/24/2020 16:49
9/24/2020 16:58
9/24/2020 21:07
9/24/2020 20:49
9/24/2020 20:58
9/25/2020 0:53

9/25/2020 3:36

9/25/2020 6:34

9/25/2020 10:29
9/25/2020 10:55
9/25/2020 12:11
9/25/2020 12:31

400 BLOCK MANOR AVE

UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK BUNKER LN
3900 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
2100 BLOCK JACOBS MILL CR
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST

3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
200 BLOCK S CALN RD

1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

1500 BLOCK REED ST

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
2300 BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK N GOLFERS WAY
200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MARSHALL CIR
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD

UNIT BLOCK JOHNSON AVE

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR

100 BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
300 BLOCK N BUCK RD

200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
200 BLOCK TURNBERRY DR
2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD

200 BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR
400 BLOCK DEVON CT

2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

WELLBEING CHECK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - DOG BITES
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SIMPLE ASSAULT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
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DESCRIPTION

202009254794
202009254797
202009254799
202009254800
202009254801
202009254802
202009254803
202009264804
202009264805
202009264806
202009264807
202009264811
202009264813
202009264808
202009264809
202009264814
202009264815
202009264812
202009264816
202009264817
202009264818
202009264820
202009264819
202009264821
202009264822
202009274823
202009274824
202009274825
202009274826
202009274827
202009274828
202009274829
202009274830

9/25/2020 12:56
9/25/2020 13:25
9/25/2020 14:08
9/25/2020 15:36
9/25/2020 16:42
9/25/2020 17:19
9/25/2020 18:36
9/26/2020 3:45

9/26/2020 11:03
9/26/2020 11:59
9/26/2020 12:45
9/26/2020 14:17
9/26/2020 14:43
9/26/2020 14:49
9/26/2020 15:22
9/26/2020 15:39
9/26/2020 16:00
9/26/2020 16:21
9/26/2020 17:38
9/26/2020 17:52
9/26/2020 19:07
9/26/2020 19:38
9/26/2020 19:39
9/26/2020 20:57
9/26/2020 22:33
9/27/2020 0:55

9/27/2020 2:01

9/27/2020 8:29

9/27/2020 10:08
9/27/2020 10:42
9/27/2020 12:20
9/27/2020 19:34
9/27/2020 21:32

400 BLOCK MANOR AVE

3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
2500 BLOCK CLOTHIER ST
2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

4200 BLOCK JOURNEYMEN'S TRA

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 LINCOLN HWY

1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST

2300 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK GREENBRIAR RD
2400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
300 BLOCK ASTOR CT

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD
3200 BLOCK WINDSOR LN
3000 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
2100 BLOCK JACOBS MILL CR
UNIT BLOCK S 16TH AVE
UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN

200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3700 BLOCK NORWOOD AVE
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

MENTAL HEALTH

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

WELLBEING CHECK

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

HARASSMENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0625)
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY



