INCIDENT	DATE/TIME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
202009214717	9/21/2020 0:22	UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009214718	9/21/2020 6:48	UNIT BLOCK PENNSYLVANIA AVE	ROBBERY-STRONG ARM-HIGHWAY
202009214720	9/21/2020 10:30	200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR	DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
202009214721	9/21/2020 12:03	UNIT BLOCK S LLOYD AVE	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009214723	9/21/2020 12:46	1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY	LOST & FOUND - MISSING JUVENILE MALE
202009214722	9/21/2020 12:49	1300 BLOCK WALNUT ST	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009214724	9/21/2020 14:23	1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
202009214725	9/21/2020 15:47	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009214728	9/21/2020 15:55	1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
202009214727	9/21/2020 16:27	2800 BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009214726	9/21/2020 16:49	UNIT BLOCK PAUL NELMS DR	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009214729	9/21/2020 17:01	4400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009224731	9/21/2020 18:41	1300 BLOCK 13 OAK ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009224737	9/21/2020 18:57	UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV	TRAFFIC OFFENSES
202009214730	9/21/2020 19:43	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	ASSIST WEST BRANDYWINE POLICE
202009224732	9/21/2020 23:12	1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009224733	9/21/2020 23:50	1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224734	9/22/2020 0:10	1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224735	9/22/2020 0:37	UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224736	9/22/2020 1:18	200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224738	9/22/2020 5:51	200 BLOCK S BAILEY RD	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009224739	9/22/2020 5:51	UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009224746	9/22/2020 9:26	UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER
202009224740	9/22/2020 9:37	500 BLOCK LANCASTER CT	MENTAL HEALTH
202009224747	9/22/2020 9:57	UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
202009224748	9/22/2020 11:41	4000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009224745	9/22/2020 11:45	400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009224749	9/22/2020 12:22	UNIT BLOCK COURTNEY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER
202009224741	9/22/2020 12:23	3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	THEFT-UNDER \$50-ALL OTHER
202009224753	9/22/2020 14:11	200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR	SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202009224750	9/22/2020 14:28	3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
202009224751	9/22/2020 15:32	3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	THEFT-\$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
202009224754	9/22/2020 16:02	UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009224752	9/22/2020 16:51	3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES
202009224755	9/22/2020 17:53	UNIT BLOCK MARSHALLTON RD	ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
202009234756	9/23/2020 1:52	100 BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

INCIDENT	DATE/TIME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
202009234757	9/23/2020 4:13	400 BLOCK MANOR AVE	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009234761	9/23/2020 7:38	UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER
202009234759	9/23/2020 8:35	UNIT BLOCK BUNKER LN	WELLBEING CHECK
202009234760	9/23/2020 9:01	3900 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER
202009234762	9/23/2020 9:31	UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009234763	9/23/2020 10:13	2100 BLOCK JACOBS MILL CR	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009234764	9/23/2020 10:52	1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY	DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE
202009234766	9/23/2020 11:28	1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009234765	9/23/2020 12:17	3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202009234767	9/23/2020 14:01	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009234768	9/23/2020 14:56	200 BLOCK S CALN RD	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009234771	9/23/2020 15:59	1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009234770	9/23/2020 16:08	UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT	DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE
202009234772	9/23/2020 16:49	1500 BLOCK REED ST	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009234773	9/23/2020 18:07	UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD	MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
202009234774	9/23/2020 19:25	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009234775	9/23/2020 19:30	2300 BLOCK SELTZER AVE	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER
202009234776	9/23/2020 21:58	UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
202009244777	9/23/2020 23:50	UNIT BLOCK N GOLFERS WAY	WELLBEING CHECK
202009244779	9/24/2020 10:20	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009244780	9/24/2020 11:11	UNIT BLOCK MARSHALL CIR	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - DOG BITES
202009244781	9/24/2020 12:33	UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
202009244783	9/24/2020 13:46	3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
202009244784	9/24/2020 16:12	1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009244785	9/24/2020 16:49	UNIT BLOCK JOHNSON AVE	ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE
202009244786	9/24/2020 16:58	UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202009244787	9/24/2020 21:07	100 BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN	SIMPLE ASSAULT
202009254788	9/24/2020 20:49	UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009254791	9/24/2020 20:58	300 BLOCK N BUCK RD	ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
202009254789	9/25/2020 0:53	200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009254790	9/25/2020 3:36	200 BLOCK TURNBERRY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009254792	9/25/2020 6:34	2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009254793	9/25/2020 10:29	UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009254795	9/25/2020 10:55	200 BLOCK THORNRIDGE DR	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009254796	9/25/2020 12:11	400 BLOCK DEVON CT	TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202009254798	9/25/2020 12:31	2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST	DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

INCIDENT	DATE/TIME	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION
202009254794	9/25/2020 12:56	400 BLOCK MANOR AVE	MENTAL HEALTH
202009254797	9/25/2020 13:25	3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009254799	9/25/2020 14:08	400 BLOCK BIANCA CIR	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009254800	9/25/2020 15:36	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202009254801	9/25/2020 16:42	UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009254802	9/25/2020 17:19	2500 BLOCK CLOTHIER ST	NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202009254803	9/25/2020 18:36	2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
202009264804	9/26/2020 3:45	4200 BLOCK JOURNEYMEN'S TRA	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009264805	9/26/2020 11:03	3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
202009264806	9/26/2020 11:59	500 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009264807	9/26/2020 12:45	3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	WELLBEING CHECK
202009264811	9/26/2020 14:17	3800 LINCOLN HWY	MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
202009264813	9/26/2020 14:43	1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009264808	9/26/2020 14:49	2300 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009264809	9/26/2020 15:22	3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009264814	9/26/2020 15:39	UNIT BLOCK GREENBRIAR RD	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009264815	9/26/2020 16:00	2400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009264812	9/26/2020 16:21	300 BLOCK ASTOR CT	NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
202009264816	9/26/2020 17:38	3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009264817	9/26/2020 17:52	UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009264818	9/26/2020 19:07	200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD	SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
202009264820	9/26/2020 19:38	2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009264819	9/26/2020 19:39	2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202009264821	9/26/2020 20:57	2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202009264822	9/26/2020 22:33	3200 BLOCK WINDSOR LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
202009274823	9/27/2020 0:55	3000 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE	MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
202009274824	9/27/2020 2:01	UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR	HARASSMENT
202009274825	9/27/2020 8:29	2100 BLOCK JACOBS MILL CR	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009274826	9/27/2020 10:08	UNIT BLOCK S 16TH AVE	THEFT-\$50 TO \$200-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0625)
202009274827	9/27/2020 10:42	UNIT BLOCK BROOKS LN	DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
202009274828	9/27/2020 12:20	200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202009274829	9/27/2020 19:34	3700 BLOCK NORWOOD AVE	PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202009274830	9/27/2020 21:32	2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY	ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY